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Description

Evaporator

LH Freezer Door (Glass)

Door Brake -Left

Door Hinge Bush

Door Stopper for R290 models

RH Freezer Door (Glass)

Evaporator Fan Motor before 2021

Door Post Back Cover

Door Post Foam

Centre Mullion Heater

Door Post Plastic Connector

Door Post Front Cover

Condenser

Pilastor For Shelf

Shelf Clip

Shelf for R290 and R600a Models after SN 1904010001

Bottom Shelf

Left Side Panel Black

Compressor

Condenser (R290 Model)

Dust Filter

Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions

Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions

Solenoid Valve FDF2A (R290 models)

High Presure Coil

Condenser Fan Motor

Condenser Fan Blade

Condenser Fan Braket

Condensate Tray (290 x 150 x 50) from 05/15

Condenser R290 Models

Connecting Coil to Condenser

Levelling Foot (Upright Units)

Filter Drier

2" Castor w/o Brake

Capillary Tube

Low Presure Coil Back to Comp

Front Panel

LED Light Switch (Red) R290

Digital Controller

Water Tray

Green on / off power switch

Evaporate Coil

Fastener for Front Bottom Panel

Back Bottom Barriar

Adjustable Feet

Door LED and Logo LED for LGC500 and LGF5000

Top Frame Cover

Right Side Panel Black

Cabinet Frame / perimeter heater

Compressor EMT2121U

Left-Right Frame Cover

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Bottom  Frame Cover

Back Panel

Power Supply

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Lock and Key Set

Main Switch Red
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33215

13669

13840

33216

13341

33188

13643

33191

15625

12404

11992

10902

15076

15109

15077

15110

10560

10594

12652

15565

11316

15551

10644

10578

15160

10545

12573

Controller Cover

Light Switch Green

Controller Box Base

Back Wind Deflector

Condenser Fan

Back wind deflector stents

Emi Filter

A drain protection

LED Power Supply

Sliding Door

Door Frame

Bottom Plate

Shelf Bracket No 0

Shelf No 3

Shelf Bracket No 1

Shelf No 4

Glass Screw Cover

Right Side Glass Black

Top Sealing Strip

LED Lamp Holder

Top Plate

LED Lamp

Top Glass

Left Side Glass Black

Top Rail

Front Glass Black

Front Sealing Strip
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